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Anlage 1, bezirkliche Anlagen, BV Senne
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51001 |GA Sennepark 9.149,08|01 - Park- und Griinanlage 514,72 |L2Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51002 |GA Ehrenmal Senne 4.055,63|01 - Park- und Griinanlage 153,50|L2Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51003 |STRGR Am Metallwerk 809,03 (03 - StralRenbegleitgrin 49,19|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51004 |GA Christus-Kirche 994,02(01 - Park- und Griinanlage 25,69|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51007 |SPOR Windfl6te 15.789,19|08 - Sportplatz 321,43|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51012 |OP Festplatz Am Waldbad 14.488,90|06 - Offentl. Gebidude, Einrichtung 290,80|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51013 |GS Windflote 16.832,58|04 - Schule 400,93|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51014 |GS Bahnhofschule 11.777,21|04 - Schule 331,65|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51015 |GS Buschkampschule 16.310,80(04 - Schule 438,59|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51017 |OP Museum Osthusschule 4.413,87(06 - Offentl. Gebiude, Einrichtung 95,43(L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51019 |SPOR Am Waldbad 23.700,64|08 - Sportplatz 834,04 (L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51024 |STRGR Windelsbleicher StralRe 2.073,12|03 - StraRenbegleitgriin 96,12|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51026 |GA Am Waldbad 3.401,91|01 - Park- und Griinanlage 75,14|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51031 |GA Oblohs Heide 1.032,94(01 - Park- und Griinanlage 13,38|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51032 |SPIE Sandbreede 1.452,23(02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz 99,07|L2Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51033 |SPIE Krokusweg 1.217,81(02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz 79,75(L2Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51034 |SPIE/BOLZ Lippstadter StraRe 4.395,51|02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz 301,62 (L2Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51036 |SPIE Fassbinderweg 900,23(02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz 90,52|L2Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51038 |SPIE/BOLZ Sattlerweg 6.185,73]02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz 402,61|L2Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51039 |SPIE/BOLZ Segelweg 2.704,67]02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz 146,82|L2Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51043 |SPIE Diemweg 937,43)02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz 106,06 (L2Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51045 |GA Tennisplatz FriedhofstraRe 2.560,12]01 - Park- und Griinanlage 51,59|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51046 |STRGR Friedhofstralle 1.598,66(03 - StraRenbegleitgrin 19,77(L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51047 |GA Langer Jammer 5.397,76|01 - Park- und Griinanlage 81,73(L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51048 |STRGR JahnstraRRe 281,23(03 - StraRenbegleitgrin 8,65(L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51050 |STRGR Am Flugplatz 406,41(03 - StraRenbegleitgrin 13,89|L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51051 |STRGR Paul-Lincke-StraRe 97,66|03 - StraRenbegleitgriin 4,38(L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
51052 |STRGR Fassbinderweg 52,98|03 - StraBenbegleitgrin 1,79(L3Bi Stadtbezirk Senne
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STRGR Seifensiederweg
STRGR Rietmacherweg
STRGR Schellingweg
STRGR Hangstralle

STRGR Senner Hellweg
STRGR Gazellenweg

STRGR Karl-Oldewurtel-StraRRe
SPIE Topmannsweg

GA Vennkampsiedlung
STRGR Johann-Fichte-Weg
STRGR Feuerbachweg
STRGR KlashofstralRe
STRGR Otto-Hahn-StraRe
GA am Flugplatz

STRGR Vennkampsiedlung
STRGR Erikaweg

STRGR Nordkampweg
STRGR Sennehof

OP Parkplatz KlashofstraRRe
WT Am Togdrang

STRGR HeidestraRe

STRGR Schopenhauerweg
STRGR Pferdekampweg

OP DLRG BrinkstraRRe

RS Schulzentrum Senne
GA Siedlung Drechslerweg
STRGR Vennkampweg
STRGR An der Windflote
KITA Windfl6te

STRGR Biiffelweg

SPIE Nashornweg

KITA Nordfeldweg

BOLZ Lippstadter StralRe
SPIE/BOLZ Bayreuther Weg
STRGR Friedrichsdorfer StralRe
STRGR Friedhofstralle

111,88
45,45
95,35

517,72
0,00
103,70
113,26
2.517,91
31.107,50
151,86
168,69
264,49
118,52
9.647,99
2.344,68
4,90
266,32
1.169,93
8.322,25
4.468,48
609,66
1.246,46
800,16
1.905,68
14.215,77
8.619,55
3.120,40
421,64
3.328,64
32,98
1.485,36
5.811,13
2.473,05
3.886,98
693,90
218,32

03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz
01 - Park- und Griinanlage
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
01 - Park- und Griinanlage
03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
06 - Offentl. Geb&ude, Einrichtung
10 - Wanderweg, Trimmpfad
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
06 - Offentl. Geb&ude, Einrichtung
04 - Schule

01 - Park- und Griinanlage
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
03 - StraBenbegleitgrin
05 - Kindergarten

03 - StraBenbegleitgrin
02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz
05 - Kindergarten

02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz
02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
03 - StraBenbegleitgrin

4,23
0,56
5,83
15,29
0,00
1,93
2,04
156,14
572,18
4,05
2,04
12,85
10,05
135,26
217,21
0,33
8,87
57,40
192,24
83,72
23,35
47,09
13,08
35,75
337,61
189,57
88,96
24,14
347,15
4,20
129,52
259,41
74,06
198,07
23,55
2,76
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STRGR Windelei

SPIE Biihler Weg

SPIE Wiirzburger StraRRe
SPIE Landshuter Weg

GA Vennkampweg zur Bahn
STRGR Milanweg/OetkerstraRe
BOLZ Am Waldbad

STRGR Parkplatz Senner Markt
SPIE Zum Sommerbrink
SPIE Breipohls Hof

GA Breipohls Hof

SPIE Senner Markt

WT Fuchsréhre

WT Am SchieBstand

WT Wappenweg
SPIE/BOLZ Am Dinkelfeld
SPIE Regattaweg

STRGR Am Wahlbrink
STRGR Drechslerweg

GA Nordfeldweg

STRGR Breipohls Hof
STRGR Regattaweg

STRGR Klasheide

GA Topmannsweg

GA Am Waldbad

GA Sattlerweg

OP Haltepunkt Bielefeld-Senne
STRGR Wachterstralle
STRGR Nelkenweg

STRGR Lohmannsweg
STRGR Tulpenweg

STRGR Veilchenweg

STRGR Primelweg

STRGR Lippstadter Stralke
STRGR Rosenweg

STRGR Asternweg

260,60
1.480,82
280,42
249,66
6.302,69
61,05
887,11
878,24
1.415,82
1.431,44
15.821,69
2.279,19
397,86
2.536,80
2.264,13
3.798,14
541,16
680,51
140,72
9.247,35
1.682,44
498,47
9,57
1.322,46
2.131,79
15.506,39
700,22
700,22
913,62
913,62
913,62
913,62
44,87
913,62
913,62
913,62

03 - StraRenbegleitgriin

02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz

02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz

02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz

01 - Park- und Griinanlage
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin

02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz

03 - StraBenbegleitgriin

02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz

02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz

01 - Park- und Griinanlage
02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz

10 - Wanderweg, Trimmpfad
10 - Wanderweg, Trimmpfad
10 - Wanderweg, Trimmpfad
02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz

02 - Spiel- und Bolzplatz

03 - StraRenbegleitgriin

03 - StraRenbegleitgriin

01 - Park- und Griinanlage
03 - StraBenbegleitgriin

03 - StraBenbegleitgriin

03 - StraBenbegleitgriin

01 - Park- und Griinanlage
01 - Park- und Griinanlage
01 - Park- und Griinanlage
06 - Offentl. Geb&ude, Einrichtung
03 - StraBenbegleitgrin

03 - StraBenbegleitgriin

03 - StraBenbegleitgrin

03 - StraBenbegleitgriin

03 - StraBenbegleitgrin

03 - StraBenbegleitgriin

03 - StraBenbegleitgriin

03 - StraBenbegleitgriin

03 - StraBenbegleitgrin

11,10
114,62
14,70
12,20
127,80
4,82
30,34
53,18
156,01
201,64
256,38
179,56
5,67
24,89
35,15
141,67
68,23
34,97
9,63
216,41
65,41
6,51
0,21
36,76
31,17
295,66
45,85
6,55
9,25
0,12
3,85
6,04
5,79
1,46
1,37
2,19
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51199

519001
519002
519003
519004
519006
519007
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519010
519011
519012
519013
519014
519015
519016
519017
519018
519020
519021
519022
519024
519026
519027
519035
62 019

64 9013

STRGR Heinrich-Osthus-StralRe
STRGR Bekelheider StraRe
STRGR Dalbkeweg

STRGR FabrikstraRe

STRGR Gasselstralle

STRGR KampstraRe

STRGR Karl-Triebold-StralRe
STRGR Krackser Stralle
STRGR Kranzheider Weg
STRGR Ménkeweg

STRGR Nolkenfeld

STRGR Nordfeldweg

STRGR OetkerstralRe

STRGRT Reiherweg

STRGR Senner Hellweg (5-91)
STRGR Senner Stralle

STRGR Siekkamp

STRGR WaterboerstraRe
STRGR Westkampweg

STRGR Wilhelmsdorfer StraRe
STRGR Spiegelsberger Weg
STRGR Friedrichsdorfer StraRe
STRGR GustavstraRe

STRGR Toppmannsweg

OP Parkplatz Rosenhdhe
STRGR Karl-Triebold-StralRe

154,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

16.395,16
0,00

03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
91 - StraBRenbdume

91 - StraBRenbaume

03 - StraBenbegleitgriin
91 - StraRenbaume

91 - StraBRenbdume

91 - StraRenbaume

91 - StraBenbdume

91 - StraRenbaume

91 - StraBenbdume

03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
91 - StraRenbdaume

03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
91 - StraRenbdaume

91 - StraBRenbaume

91 - StraRenbdaume

91 - StraBRenbaume

91 - StraRenbdaume

91 - StraRenbaume

91 - StraRenbdaume

91 - StraBenbaume

91 - StraRenbdaume

91 - StraBenbaume

03 - StraRenbegleitgriin
06 - Offentl. Geb&ude, Einrichtung
91 - StraBRenbdaume

11,76
132,16
14,10
2,59
130,29
78,91
28,52
67,74
9,07
10,37
1,79
42,13
12,76
16,20
85,29
17,84
14,60
11,85
29,16
142,79
5,18
11,20
0,65
3,89
415,30
1,94
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